
State Finance Officers

M/S Department

Finance Officer

Alternate Contact Phone Fax Email

0101 Governor's Office Michelle Fabrello 465-3885 465-2211 michelle.fabrello@alaska.gov

0020 Office of Management & Kelly O'Sullivan 465-4681 465-2090 kelly.osullivan@alaska.gov

Budget
0208 Administration  Angela Lindekugel 465-5653 465-2194 angela.lindekugel@alaska.gov

Rowena Frawley 465-5666 " rowena.frawley@alaska.gov

0300 Law Thelma Free 465-3675 465-5419 thelma.free@alaska.gov

Brook Larson 465-3676 " brook.larson@alaska.gov

0400 Revenue Ciara Meek 465-2336 465-2014 ciara.meek@alaska.gov

Michelle Vuille 465-2335 465-2014 michelle.vuille@alaska.gov

0401 Alaska Permanent Fund Kathy Thatcher 796-1503 586-2057 kthatcher@alaskapermfund.com

Corporation
0405 Revenue - Treasury Division Bronze Ickes 465-2362 465-4019 bronze.ickes@alaska.gov

Michelle Prebula 465-3700 " michelle.prebula@alaska.gov

0500 Education & Early Sabrina Nelson 465-8650 465-3452 sabrina.nelson@alaska.gov

Development Carole Baker 465-8658 " carole.baker@alaska.gov

0505 Alaska Commission on Charlene Morrison 465-6757 465-5316 charlene.morrison@alaska.gov

Postsecondary Education Melanie Stewart 465-6779 " melanie.stewart@alaska.gov

0600 Health & Social Services James Farley 465-1690 465-2499 james.farley@alaska.gov

Valeria Buschfort 465-1216 " valeria.buschfort@alaska.gov

0700 Labor & Workforce Rachel Paguio 465-6529 465-2107 rachel.paguio@alaska.gov

Development William "Bill" Endicott 465-5982 " william.endicott@alaska.gov

0800 Commerce, Community & Jenny McDowell 465-5445 465-2563 jenny.mcdowell@alaska.gov

Economic Development Pauline Strong " 465-5863 pauline.strong@alaska.gov

0900 Military & Veterans Affairs Tina Williams 428-7250 428-6055 tina.williams@alaska.gov

Laura Davis 428-7488 " laura.davis@alaska.gov

1000 Natural Resources Luke Canady 465-3503 465-2102 luke.canady@alaska.gov

Cris Cowles-Brunton 269-8677 269-8911 cristin.cowles-brunton@alaska.gov

1100 Fish & Game Jenny Reierson 465-6069 465-6430 jennifer.reierson@alaska.gov

1200 Public Safety Rubylle "Bel" Liberty 465-5501 465-3769 bel.liberty@alaska.gov

Mark Knight 269-5545 333-7008 mark.knight@alaska.gov

1800 Environmental Conservation Nikolay Barkov 465-5041 465-5097 nikolay.barkov@alaska.gov

Lucy Alinson 465-5013 " lucy.alinson@alaska.gov

2000 Corrections Kathleen Huse 465-3378 465-3253 kathleen.huse@alaska.gov

Teri Hill 465-3311 465-2006 teri.hill@alaska.gov

2500 Transportation & Public June Gotschall 465-8829 465-3124 june.gotschall@alaska.gov

Facilities Jean Strafford 465-8442 " jean.strafford@alaska.gov

3100 Legislative Affairs Jessica Geary 465-6626 465-1772 jessica.geary@akleg.gov

Skiff Lobaugh 465-6629 465-6557 skiff.lobaugh@akleg.gov

3300 Legislative Audit Kris Curtis 465-3830 465-2347 kris.curtis@akleg.gov

Stacy Nylen 465-3830 " stacy.nylen@akleg.gov

Alaska Court System Deanna Hoey 264-8225 264-8292 dhoey@akcourts.us

820 W 4th Ave. Anchorage, AK 99501 Rhonda McLeod 264-8215 " rmcleod@akcourts.us

Alaska Judicial Council Jennie Marshall-Hoenack 279-2526 x15 276-5046 JHoenack@ajc.state.ak.us

510 L St., Ste. 450 Anchorage, AK 99501 Susanne DiPietro 279-2526 x14 " sdipietro@ajc.state.ak.us

Alaska Commission on Judicial Conduct Marla Greenstein 272-1033 272-9309 mgreenstein@acjc.state.ak.us 

1029 W 3rd Ave., Ste. 550 Anchorage, AK 99501

DOA DOF State Finance Officers (doa.dof.sfoa@alaska.gov) -- Finance Officers, Alternate Contacts, 

DOA DOF Staff, Misc. Agency Fiscal Staff

DOA DOF FinOff Only (doa.dof.finoff.only@alaska.gov) -- Finance Officers and Alternate Contacts only

For updates, please contact the Division of Finance at doa.dof@alaska.gov Updated 11/14/2016


